

# What Support has WIKISTIM Received?

#### **Ongoing**

- The International Neuromodulation Society (publicity and INS conference registration)
- The Neuromodulation Foundation\* (parent non-profit: overhead and development)
- The North American Neuromodulation Society (publicity and NANS conference registration)

## FINANCIAL SUPPORT (listed alphabetically by first name)

Support received in 2023

- B. Todd Sitzman, MD, MPH
- David Cedeno, PhD and Pilar Mejia, PhD
- Medtronic
- Nevro
- North American Neuromodulation Society
- Richard B. North, MD
- Terry Daglow

## Support received in 2022

- Enterra
- Hemant Kalia, MD, MPH, FIPP
- International Neuromodulation Society
- Konstantin Slavin, MD, PhD
- Louis Raso, MD, PA
- Nevro
- North American Neuromodulation Society
- Richard B. North, MD
- Thomas Abell, MD

## Support received in 2021

- The Donlin & Harriett Long Family Charitable Gift Fund
- Richard B. North, MD
- SuEarl McReynolds

#### Support received in 2020

- B. Todd Sitzman, MD, MPH
- Kenneth Chapman, MD
- Konstantin Slavin, MD, PhD
- North American Neuromodulation Society
- Stimwave

#### Support received in 2019

- Medtronic
- North American Neuromodulation Society
- Richard B. North, MD
- Thomas Abell, MD

## Support received in 2018

- B. Todd Sitzman, MD, MPH
- Boston Scientific
- NEVRO
- North American Neuromodulation Society
- Nuvectra
- Richard B. North, MD

## Support received in 2017

- B. Todd Sitzman, MD, MPH
- Boston Scientific
- James Brennan, MD
- NEVRO
- Richard B. North, MD
- The Donlin & Harriett Long Family Charitable Gift Fund
- Thomas Abell, MD

## Support received in 2016

- B. Todd Sitzman, MD, MPH
- Richard B. North, MD
- The NANS Foundation (3-year grant commitment started Dec 2014)

#### Support received in 2015:

- B. Todd Sitzman, MD, MPH
- Greatbatch
- Medtronic
- NEVRO
- The NANS Foundation (3-year grant commitment started Dec 2014)
- Thomas Abell, MD
- Richard B. North, MD

## Support received in 2014:

- B. Todd Sitzman, MD, MPH
- Boston Scientific
- Greatbatch
- Medtronic
- The NANS Foundation (3-year grant commitment started Dec 2014)
- Neurovations/Napa Pain Institute (Mechanisms conference registration and conference booth for publicity)
- St. Jude Medical

## \*THE NEUROMODULATION FOUNDATION, INCORPORATED

The Neuromodulation Foundation is a non-profit entity incorporated in Maryland on August 1, 2007 for charitable, educational, and scientific purposes. The Foundation has tax-exempt status as a public charity under IRS code 501(c)(3). The mission of the Foundation is to contribute to the improvement of the health and well-being of patients suffering from various debilitating neurological and medical conditions by providing education about neuromodulation and by reporting the results of scientific research in the field of neuromodulation.